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Ryan Heck242
C lov is- CA

2.400 2.800 3.0002.7003.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.950 9.350 8.9509.6509.2509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.950 10.35012.350 11.95012.150 71.800
Place: 4* 1 1T 25 3T 1 1 

1 

Gavin Dougherty241
C lov is- CA

1.600 3.000 2.2003.0003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.300 8.7009.3509.2009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 12.900 10.95012.350 10.90012.300 71.400
Place: 6 2 1* 12* 1 10 2 

2 

O jas  Nava l140
W COGA- CA

2.200 2.900 2.8002.9003.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.250 9.1009.0508.0509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.550 11.40011.950 11.90012.150 71.000
Place: 4* 15T 5T 6 3T 2T 3 

3 

M arc Andrew  V illa lobos333
Sokol Elite- CA

4.000 3.100 3.2002.9003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 8.3007.0508.4508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.550 13.1009.950 11.50011.700 70.000
Place: 1T 15T 23 1 9T 5 4 

4 

M ark S uzuki402
SCEGA - CA

1.600 3.200 2.9003.2003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.700 8.3508.7008.8007.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 12.200 11.20011.900 11.25011.900 68.900
Place: 24 8T 7T 8T 6T 7 5 

5 

W yatt W oodson436
TEGA - TX

1.600 2.900 1.6002.8003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.000 8.7008.7008.5008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 12.000 10.95011.500 10.30011.900 68.400
Place: 11 11 12T 12* 6T 16 6T

6T

S haw n S ingh218
Eric W ill- CA

1.600 3.000 1.7003.0003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.500 9.0509.3508.9507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 12.350 10.90012.350 10.75011.500 68.400
Place: 22T 6T 1* 16* 12T 12T 6T

6T

Quinn Beaulieu306
Gymcats- NV

2.400 3.100 3.0003.1003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.850 9.150 8.9008.8506.5508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.150 10.15011.950 11.90012.250 68.300
Place: 7T 23 5T 27T 2 2T 8 

8 

Rayne  Henr iquez559
IGTC - CO

2.200 2.800 2.8002.9003.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.800 8.7508.3508.6507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.750 12.550 10.10011.250 11.55011.600 67.800
Place: 21 3 15T 29 11 4 9T

9T

Brandon Young296
Gym Nevada- NV

2.400 3.100 3.1003.1003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 7.1008.5007.4508.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___0.100
F ina l: 12.150 10.850 11.10011.600 10.20011.900 67.800
Place: 3 20 10T 10 6T 17 9T

9T
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Quinn Decker246
W estside - OR

2.200 3.000 2.2003.2003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.050 8.8008.0507.3507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.450 11.35011.250 11.00012.050 67.650
Place: 13T 22 15T 7 5 9 11 

11 

Jay A srani166
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.600 2.1002.1003.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.950 9.0009.1508.7009.200

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 12.400 10.95011.250 11.10010.550 67.550
Place: 18 5 15T 12* 19 8 12 

12 

T im  Heerw agen782
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.900 2.1002.9003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.250 8.5008.9008.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 12.450 10.90011.800 10.60010.150 67.450
Place: 13T 4 9 16* 25 15 13 

13 

S am  W ard135
Madison Gym-ID

1.600 3.200 2.1002.8003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.900 8.6007.3508.9008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.200 10.95010.150 10.70011.100 66.950
Place: 9 8T 22 12* 15T 14 14 

14 

X avie r  Elia s104
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1003.0002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.400 8.9009.4009.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 12.200 10.75011.500 10.00010.500 66.750
Place: 10 8T 12T 21 20T 18T 15 

15 

Robert M arm on243
C lov is- CA

2.400 2.400 2.1002.7002.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.7009.3007.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 9.900 11.50012.000 10.80011.500 66.500
Place: 20 24 4 4 12T 11 16 

16 

F ishe r M cFar land667
Discover- TX

1.600 2.900 2.2002.9003.3002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.200 8.5508.6008.3007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 11.600 10.85011.500 10.75011.100 66.350
Place: 22T 14 12T 18T 15T 12T 17 

17 

Ethan Exum596
Gym Zone- CA

2.400 2.300 2.8002.9003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.500 8.5508.2508.6508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.950 10.50011.150 11.3509.800 66.300
Place: 13T 12 18 23T 26 6 18T

18T

R ishab Baruah569
Iron C ross- TX

1.600 2.800 2.1002.7003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.950 7.9008.9008.6508.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 12.350 10.50011.600 10.00010.750 66.300
Place: 19 6T 10T 23T 18 18T 18T

18T

Jonny M cJunkin635
SAGA - TX

1.600 2.900 1.6002.2003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.000 7.2008.6508.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.500 11.00010.850 8.80010.900 64.400
Place: 16T 17 20 11 17 22 20 

20 
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Joseph Gleeson781
Oregon Gym- OR

2.200 2.900 2.0002.9003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.300 8.2509.0007.7508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.150 10.15011.900 9.25010.200 64.250
Place: 12 18 7T 27T 24 21 21 

21 

Dean Hopper430
Gym Plus- LA

2.200 2.700 1.7002.9003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.650 7.9506.4008.6007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.700 11.4509.300 9.65010.350 63.800
Place: 16T 13 24 5 22 20 22 

22 

Cole  Fa rnham114
Great Northern- MN

2.000 3.000 1.6002.3002.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.250 7.0008.6008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.500 10.80010.900 8.60010.250 62.950
Place: 7T 21 19 20 23 23 23 

23 

W illiam  Kono247
W estside - OR

2.200 2.700 0.0003.0003.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.000 0.0007.5507.7000.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 11.000 10.85010.550 0.00011.700 44.100
Place: 25* 19 21 18T 9T 24* 24 

24 

FX -V -Landon Cum m ings595
Gym Zone- CA

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 0.000 0.0000.0000.0009.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 0.000 12.2500.000 0.0000.000 24.450
Place: 1T 25* 25* 2T 27* 24* 25 

25 

V -A lex Hopper429
Gym Plus- LA

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 12.2500.000 0.0000.000 12.250
Place: 25* 25* 25* 2T 27* 24* 26 

26 

PB-Conner Ba rke r746
Dynamic Gym- W A

0.000 2.800 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.700 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.500 11.500
Place: 25* 25* 25* 30* 12T 24* 27 

27 

V -Zack Landrum583
The Klub Gym- CA

2.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.2000.000 0.0000.000 11.200
Place: 25* 25* 25* 8T 27* 24* 28 

28 

V -Quinn Jackson432
Gym Plus- LA

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.150 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.5500.000 0.0000.000 10.550
Place: 25* 25* 25* 22 27* 24* 29 

29 

PB-Gabr ie l Pa rsons789
Eagle  R idge- NM

0.000 3.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.500 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.500 10.500
Place: 25* 25* 25* 30* 20T 24* 30 

30 
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V -Connor Jackson431
Gym Plus- LA

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.2000.000 0.0000.000 10.200
Place: 25* 25* 25* 26 27* 24* 31 

31 
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